
Polyethylene bucket - 11 L

To store

Buckets are used to assemble equipment or mix
small quantities of glue or mortar for masonry work.

FEATURES

Technical description

Actions :

Slate / Framework / Waterproofing / Metal /
Tile

Trades : 

SPECIFICATIONS

Material processing

265

320

320

0,584

Lenght (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Weight (kg)

Hand tools Buckets and troughs

Ref. 195357

Made of injected polyethylene.

6.3 mm Ø handle.

Scale cast in the material.

Externally ribbed bottom for easy grip

Technical sheet


